13.02.2019
-
14:39:31h
Datasheet - EX-AZ 16-12ZVK-3D
Safety switch with separate actuator / EX-AZ 16
(Minor differences between the printed image and the original product may
exist!)
• Thermoplastic enclosure

Ordering suffix
The applicable ordering suffix is added at the end of the part number of the safety switch.
Order example: EX-AZ 16-12ZVK-3D-1762
...-1762
Versions with M5 nuts
For front mounting of safety switch, e.g. on sheet-steel covers
Cannot be retrofitted
...-1637 0,3 µm gold-plated contacts
Ordering code
EX-AZ 16-(1)ZV(2)K-(3)-3D
(1)
03 3 Opener (NC)
12 1 Normally open contact (NO) / 2 Opener (NC)
(2)
without Ejection force
R Latching force 30 N
(3)
2254 Latching force 5 N
1762 Front mounting
1637 gold-plated contacts
Documents
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (es) 256 kB, 21.11.2016
Code: mrl_ex-az16_es
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (de) 282 kB, 26.10.2016
Code: mrl_ex-az16_de
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (pl) 292 kB, 21.11.2016
Code: mrl_ex-az16_pl
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (da) 253 kB, 31.08.2015
Code: mrl_ex-az16_da
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (nl) 254 kB, 12.12.2016
Code: mrl_ex-az16_nl
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (pt) 259 kB, 16.01.2017
Code: mrl_ex-az16_pt
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (fr) 259 kB, 16.01.2017
Code: mrl_ex-az16_fr
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (it) 237 kB, 21.11.2016
Code: mrl_ex-az16_it
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (jp) 550 kB, 18.08.2017
Code: mrl_ex-az16_jp
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (en) 297 kB, 26.10.2016
Code: mrl_ex-az16_en
Images
Dimensional drawing (basic component)
Dimensional drawing (miscellaneous)
Dimensional drawing (miscellaneous)
System components
Mounting accessories
tamperproof screws
• To mount the actuator
• Higher protection against tampering with interlock
• Protects against unauthorised removal of actuator
• Various lengths available
K.A. Schmersal GmbH & Co. KG, Möddinghofe 30, D-42279 Wuppertal
The data and values have been checked throroughly. Technical modifications and errors excepted.
Generiert am 13.02.2019 - 14:39:31h Kasbase 3.3.0.F.64I